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VBET Jlira
2021/22 14-i Typ, MaTy Nelll

CyboTa, 06.11.2021, 19:30, "ApeHa JibBiB", JibBiB. 9°C.
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opHoMopeLb» Ofeca

Kyyepyk Brnaguncnas
Hy6ko Banepin
binosap KpicTiaH
Ckopko HaHin

Ky3unk [eHunc
Bauibepapn3se beka (K)
MwuxanneHko Mukona
ABarimMaH ApTyp
IcaeHKO EBreHin

lo

BanaT Bnagncnas

3anacHi

1
9
4
14
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23
18

BapakyTa [daHwuso
MyTpsa Inns

Tnymak HOpin
KpasyeHko Ceprin
bparapy Makcum
binowescbknin borgaH
Kagipi

Honros MeTpo

byran Bnagncnas

TpeHep
Mopo3 Hpin

ApbiTp:

MaHymwunH AMutpo
AcucteHT 1:

Tpexnib Apocnas
ACUCTEHT 2:

Xapwuin Bonogmumunp

4- apbiTp:

Macxan Irop
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KoBaneHko eHHaain

4:3
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45
30
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«Pyx» J1bBiB

MaHbKiB KOpin

Jlax PocTtucnas
Cwny Onekcin
Kapactok PomaH
®epopyyk Banepii
Binuin Makcum
AnbBapeHra
Mucunk Map'saH
bopsyyk AHLpin
Tannec b.
MapTuHiok Apocnas (K)

3anacHi

33
63
24
10
23
99
4
8
2

baHaypa OnekcaHap
Canyra Mapko

[le Po3apio Ocase Tadapi
MpuTtyna OcTan

bon4yyk boraaH

PyHi4 Bacunb
CTtameHKoBiY4 Minowwu
Kyxapyk AHLpiK

[aryH PomaH

TpeHep
Ky4yk JleoHig

llenerat:

Ky3Heuos Mukona
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VBET Jlira, 2021/22, 14-n Typ, MaT4 Ne111

CyboTa, 06.11.2021, 19:30, "ApeHa JlbBis", JibaiB. 9°C.

«YopHomMopeub» Ofeca 3 «Pyx» JlbBiB
74 BaHaT Bnagucnas (®) 30
10 AsarimMsaH Aptyp (& 38'
, 73 Jlax PocTtucnas
40 N 23 bonyyk borgaH
40 77 Cuy Onekcin
31 Kyyepyk Bnagucnas 53
54' % 45 bopsiyyk AHApIN
7Tio ® 57
61" t 26 AnbBapeHra
24 [le Po3apio Ocase Tadapi
\ 45 bopsAvyk AHLPIN
61 N 99 PyHiy Bacunb
74 BaHaT Bnagucnas 64'
67' %) 15 MapTuHiok Apocnas
71 &) 5 ®epnopyyk Banepii
8 Bauibepap3se beka ,
4 Tnymak HOpiin N /3
19 lcaeHKO EBreHin ,
17 binowescbknin borpaH N 3
10 ABarimsaH ApTyp ,
9 NyTpa Inng N 79
74 BaHaT Bnagucnae .
18 byran Bnagncnas N 9
79' &) 5 ®epopyyk Banepii
82' 17 Mucuk Map'sH
91 MuxanneHko Mukona ,
14 Kpas4yeHko Ceprin N 89
4 Tnymak Opin~ (®) 89'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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